
4352 NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Name 

Unsuccessful-continued 
Sterob Products 
Peter M Judd 
Threadbear Enterprises 
Peter M Judd & Co Ltd 
Kirk Enterprises 

Average Successful Bid Per Unit 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 6 
Auckland 
Auckland 6 
Auckland 

$1 ( 0.06%) 

Tender 
Amount Tendered: 

No : 6396 - Item Code: 39292 
646 Licence Uni ts of $2,000 (Cif) Each 

Successful 
Boswell Judd & Co 
Amalgamated Dairies Ltd 
Cvj Trading 
Ark Trading Co 
Dickory Dock Surgical 
Combined renderers Management Acct 
Key Licence Consultants 

Unsuccessful 
Safari Systems NZ 
Safari Systems NZ 
Safari Systems NZ 
Safari Systems NZ 
Safari Systems NZ 
Combined renderers Management Acct 
Safari Systems NZ 
Safari Systems NZ 
Peter M Judd 
Safari Systems NZ 
Peter M Judd & Co Ltd 
Safari Systems NZ 
Safari Systems NZ 
Safari Systems NZ 
Threadbear Enterprises 
Kirk Enterprises 
Safari Systems NZ 
Safari Systems NZ 
Safari Systems NZ 
Safari Systems NZ 
Safari Systems NZ 
Safari Systems NZ 
Safari Systems NZ 
Safari Systems NZ 
Safari Systems NZ 
Safari Systems NZ 
Combined renderers Management Acct 
Safari Systems NZ 
Sterob Products 
Safari Systems NZ 
Safari Systems NZ 
Safari Systems NZ 

Average Successful Bid Per Unit 

Auckland 6 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 6 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 6 
Auckland 
Auckland 6 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

$0 ( 0.00'.f,) 

Tender No: 6397 - Item Code: Ex39325 
Amount Tendered: 47 Licence Units of $2,000 (Cif) Each 
Successful 

Key Licence Consultants 
Kirk Enterprises 
Dickory Dock Surgical 
Cvj Trading 
Sterob Products 

Unsuccessful 
Threadbear Enterprises 

Average Successful Bid Per Unit 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 

$0 ( 0 . 00%) 

Tender No: 6398 - Item Code: 40005 
Amount Tendered : 654 Licence Units of $2,000 (Cif) Each 
Successful 

Kirk Enterprises 
Cvj Trading 
Dickory Dock Surgical 
Threadbear Enterprises 
Key Licence Consultants 
Sterob Products 

Average Successful Bid Per Unit 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

$0 ( 0.00%) 

Tender 
Amount Tendered : 

No: 6399 - Item Code: 40010 
272 Licence Units of $2,000 (Cif) Each 

Successful 
Kirk Enterprises Auckland 

Units 
Sought 

60 
232 
232 
232 
60 

1,592 

646 
100 
646 
646 
646 
150 
100 

20 
20 
20 
20 
20 

150 
20 
20 

646 
20 

646 
20 
20 
20 

646 
100 

20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 

150 
20 

100 
20 
20 
20 

5,872 

10 
10 
47 
47 
10 

47 

171 

100 
654 
654 
654 
100 
100 

2,262 

50 

Units 
Won 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

232 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
46 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

646 

10 
10 
10 
10 

7 

0 

47 

100 
154 
100 
100 
100 
100 

654 

50 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0 .00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
0 .00 
0.00 
0.00 
0 .00 
0 .00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0 .00 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 

0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 

No. 185 

Premium 

0.00 
0 .00 
0.00 
0 .00 
0.00 

$300.00 

0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 
o.oo 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 
0.00 
o.oo 
o.oo 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 

$0.00 

0 .00 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 

0 .00 

$0 .00 

0.00 
0 .00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 

$0.00 

0.00 


