Name	Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Unsuccessful—continued	Averlet and		0	0.00	0.00
Sterob Products Peter M Judd	Auckland Auckland 6	60 232	0	0.00	0.00
Threadbear Enterprises	Auckland	232	ő	0.00	0.00
Peter M Judd & Co Ltd	Auckland 6	232	0	0.00	0.00
Kirk Enterprises	Auckland	60	0	0.00	0.00
				-	
Average Successful Bid Per Unit	\$1 (0.06%)	1,592	232		\$300.00
Tender No: 6396 - Item Code: 39292					
Tender No: 6396 - Item Code: 39 Amount Tendered: 646 Licence Units of \$2,0					
Successful	,			No. of Contract of	
Boswell Judd & Co	Auckland 6	646	100	0.00	0.00
Amalgamated Dairies Ltd Cvj Trading	Auckland Auckland	100 646	100 100	0.00	0.00
Ark Trading Co	Auckland 6	646	100	0.00	0.00
Dickory Dock Surgical	Auckland	646	100	0.00	0.00
Combined Tenderers Management Acct	Auckland Auckland	150 100	100 46	0.00	0.00
Key Licence Consultants Unsuccessful	Adektand	100	40	0.00	0.00
Safari Systems NZ	Auckland	20	0	0.00	0.00
Safari Systems NZ	Auckland	20	0	0.00	0.00
Safari Systems NZ Safari Systems NZ	Auckland Auckland	20 20	0	0.00	0.00
Safari Systems NZ	Auckland	20	ő	0.00	0.00
Combined Tenderers Management Acct	Auckland	150	0	0.00	0.00
Safari Systems NZ	Auckland Auckland	20 20	0	0.00	0.00
Safari Systems NZ Peter M Judd	Auckland 6	646	0	0.00	0.00
Safari Systems NZ	Auckland	20	0	0.00	0.00
Peter M Judd & Co Ltd	Auckland 6	646	0	0.00	0.00
Safari Systems NZ Safari Systems NZ	Auckland Auckland	20 20	0	0.00	0.00
Safari Systems NZ	Auckland	20	ő	0.00	0.00
Threadbear Enterprises	Auckland	646	0	0.00	0.00
Kirk Enterprises	Auckland Auckland	100 20	0	0.00	0.00
Safari Systems NZ Safari Systems NZ	Auckland	20	0	0.00	0.00
Safari Systems NZ	Auckland	20	0	0.00	0.00
Safari Systems NZ	Auckland	20	0	0.00	0.00
Safari Systems NZ Safari Systems NZ	Auckland Auckland	20 20	0	0.00	0.00
Safari Systems NZ	Auckland	20	0	0.00	0.00
Safari Systems NZ	Auckland	20	0	0.00	0.00
Safari Systems NZ Safari Systems NZ	Auckland Auckland	20 20	0	0.00	0.00
Combined Tenderers Management Acct	Auckland	150	Ö	0.00	0.00
Safari Systems NZ	Auckland	20	0	0.00	0.00
Sterob Products	Auckland Auckland	100 20	0	0.00	0.00
Safari Systems NZ Safari Systems NZ	Auckland	20	0	0.00	0.00
Safari Systems NZ	Auckland	20	0	0.00	0.00
Average Successful Bid Per Unit	\$0 (0.00%)	5,872	646		\$0.00
Tender No: 6397 - Item Code: Ex39325					
Amount Tendered: 47 Licence Units of \$2,0					
Successful		• •	10	0.00	0.00
Key Licence Consultants	Auckland Auckland	10 10	10 10	0.00	0.00
Kirk Enterprises Dickory Dock Surgical	Auckland	47	10	0.00	0.00
Cvj Trading	Auckland	47	10	0.00	0.00
Sterob Products	Auckland	10	7	0.00	0.00
Unsuccessful Threadbear Enterprises	Auckland	47	0	0.00	0.00
The Carolin Enver paragraph					
Average Cuspensful Rid Por Unit	\$0 (0,00%)	171	47		\$0.00
Average Successful Bid Per Unit	\$0 (0.00%)	171	17		Ψ0.00
Tender No: 6398 - Item Code: 40	005				
Amount Tendered: 654 Licence Units of \$2,0	00 (Cif) Each				
Successful Kirk Enterprises	Auckland	100	100	0.00	0.00
Cvj Trading	Auckland	654	154	0.00	0.00
Dickory Dock Surgical	Auckland	654	100	0.00	0.00
Threadbear Enterprises Key Licence Consultants	Auckland Auckland	654 100	100 100	0.00	0.00
Sterob Products	Auckland	100	100	0.00	0.00
Average Successful Bid Per Unit	\$0 (0.00%)	2,262	654		\$0.00
Archago baccostat bia for onte to (o.oog)					
Tender No: 6399 - Item Code: 40010					
Amount Tendered: 272 Licence Units of \$2,0 Successful	00 (Cif) Each				
Kirk Enterprises	Auckland	50	50	0.00	0.00
•					